Fiberxon Proprietary and Confidential, Do Not Copy or Distribute        Doc No: DS3493001-2b
Page 1 of 1
Features
� Single fiber bi-directional data links with symmetric
1.25Gbps upstream and 1.25Gbps downstream
� Integrated with micro-optics WDM filter for dual
wavelength Tx/Rx operation at 1310/1490nm
� 1310nm burst-mode transmitter with DFB laser

Fiberxon Proprietary and Confidential, Do Not Copy or Distribute        Doc No: DS3493001-2b
Page 9 of 9
Ordering Information
FTM 9 4 1 2 P
Wavelength
9: Multiwave in Single Fiber
Function
4: Burst 1310nm Tx/1490nm  Rx
Bit Rate(U)/(D)
12: 1.25G/1.25G
Receptacle
P: Pigtail
Package
F: SFF 2×5
Distance
20: GE-PON 20km (PX20)
F 2 0
Temperature
X
Blank: 0 ~ 70℃
i:  -40 ~ 85℃
X
RoHS
G: RoHS compliance
Part No. Product Description
FTM-9412P-F20
1310nm(TX)/1490nm(RX), SC/UPC Pigtailed 2×5 SFF for GE-PON ONU 20km application, with
1550nm optical signal blocked, 0°C ~ 70°C, Tx AC Coupling, Rx AC Coupling
FTM-9412P-F20G
1310nm(TX)/1490nm(RX), SC/UPC Pigtailed 2×5 SFF for GE-PON ONU 20km application, with
1550nm optical signal blocked, 0°C ~ 70°C, Tx AC Coupling, Rx AC Coupling, RoHS compliance
FTM-9412P-F20i
1310nm(TX)/1490nm(RX), SC/UPC Pigtailed 2×5 SFF for GE-PON ONU 20km application, with
1550nm optical signal blocked, -40°C ~ 85°C, Tx AC Coupling, Rx AC Coupling
FTM-9412P-F20iG
1310nm(TX)/1490nm(RX), SC/UPC Pigtailed 2×5 SFF for GE-PON ONU 20km application, with
1550nm optical signal blocked, -40°C ~ 85°C, Tx AC Coupling, Rx AC Coupling, RoHS compliance
Related Documents
For further information, please refer to the following documents:
�  IEEE Std 802.3ahTM-2004.PDF
Obtaining Document
You can visit our website:
Or contact with Fiberxon, Inc. America Sales Office listed at the end of documentation to get the latest documents.
SFF GE-PON PX20 ONU Transceiver FTM-9412P-F20(G)/F20i(G)
20km transmission Preliminary Data Sheet                         Nov.10, 2005
Fiberxon Proprietary and Confidential, Do Not Copy or Distribute        Doc No: DS3493001-2b
Page 10 of 10
Revision History
Reversion Initiate Review Approve Subject Release Date
Pre 1a Zachary Lu Johnny Yang Peter Tang Initial datasheet (Using External ONU BOSA)
Only including FTM-9412P-F20
(Doc No. DS3493001-1a)
Feb.23,2005
Pre 1b Zachary Lu Johnny Yang Peter Tang Revised datasheet (Using External ONU BOSA)
Modify sensitivity form -27.5dBm to -26.5dBm In
page4
(Doc No. DS3493001-1b)
Apr.12,2004
Pre 2a Zachary Lu Johnny Yang Peter Tang Revised datasheet (Using Internal ONU BOSA)
1. Add new P/N: FTM-9412P-F20i
2. Update Mechanical Design Diagram in
Figure 4, Page 8
(Doc No. DS3493001-2a)
Sep.19,2005
Pre 2b Zachary Lu Johnny Yang Peter Tang Add new P/N: FTM-9412P-F20G/F20iG
(Doc No. DS3493001-2b)
Nov.10,2005
SFF GE-PON PX20 ONU Transceiver FTM-9412P-F20(G)/F20i(G)
20km transmission Preliminary Data Sheet                         Nov.10, 2005
Fiberxon Proprietary and Confidential, Do Not Copy or Distribute        Doc No: DS3493001-2b